Crew number

Club
25 Molesey
26 Thames
32 Thames
29 Molesey
11 Molesey
35 Thames
41 Thames
28 London
33 London
30 Vesta
31 Kingston
34 Vesta
3 Thames
49 Molesey
27 Kingston
42 Molesey
48 Thames
10 London
47 Vesta
40 Wadham
50 Thames
38 London
51 Vesta
2 London
6 Kingston
1 Vesta
39 Vesta
55 Thames
13 Twickenham
44 Kingston
52 Thames
53 Molesey
46 London
12 Kingston
66 Vesta
5 Twickenham
14 Vesta
59 Thames
64 Thames
56 Vesta
20 Kingston
45 Wadham
7 Staines
60 London
57 Twickenham
8 Vesta
54 Kingston
62 Staines
61 Molesey

Category

Open Elite

Open Elite

Open Elite

Open Elite

Open Masters D
Open Championship
Open Intermediate
Open Elite

Open Championship
Open Elite

Open Elite

Open Championship
Open Masters B
Women Elite

Open Elite

Open Intermediate
Open Intermediate
Open Masters C
Open Intermediate
Open Intermediate
Women Elite

Open Intermediate
Women Elite

Open Masters A
Open Masters C
Open Masters A
Open Intermediate
Women Championship
Open Masters F
Open Intermediate
Women Elite

Women Elite

Open Intermediate
Open Masters D
Women Intermediate
Open Masters B
Open Beginner
Women Intermediate
Women Intermediate
Women Intermediate
Women Masters D
Open Intermediate
Open Masters C
Women Intermediate
Women Intermediate
Open Masters C
Women Championship
Women Intermediate
Women Intermediate

Final time
10:21.2 Winner - Open Elite
10:34.9
10:44.3
10:44.5
10:47.1 Winner - Open Masters
10:50.3 Winner - Open Championship
10:53.2 Winner - Open Intermediate
10:53.5
11:02.2
11:02.5
11:11.3
11:12.2
11:21.5
11:22.3 Winner - Women Elite
11:23.4
11:24.1
11:25.4
11:33.4
11:35.1 TIME ONLY
11:37.3
11:41.1
11:44.1
11:44.5
11:48.8
11:50.7
11:50.9
11:55.9
11:59.5 Winner - Women Championship
12:00.3
12:00.8
12:02.8
12:05.2
12:05.8
12:12.7
12:16.6 Winner - Women Intermediate
12:16.7
12:22.9 Winner - Open Beginner
12:33.3
12:33.8
12:34.9
12:36.0 Winner - Women Masters
12:38.3
12:38.8
12:43.1
12:44.9
12:51.6
13:06.0
13:06.5
13:06.6



58 Wadham

4 Vesta
18 Thames
17 Vesta
21 Twickenham
65 Twickenham
22 Vesta
15 Twickenham
19 Staines

9 Kingston
16 Vesta
23 Twickenham
24 Vesta

Women Intermediate
Open Masters B
Women Masters B
Women Masters A
Women Masters E
Women Intermediate
Women Beginner
Open Beginner
Women Masters D
Open Masters C
Open Beginner
Women Beginner
Women Beginner

13:08.2

13:14.1 TIME ONLY
13:17.9

13:20.8

13:38.9

13:42.2

13:45.8 Winner - Women Beginner
13:52.6

14:10.3

14:15.8

14:27.0

14:57.5

15:09.0



