rew number		Category	Final time	
	5 Molesey	Open Elite		Winner - Open Elite
	6 Thames	Open Elite	10:34.9	
3	2 Thames	Open Elite	10:44.3	
2:	9 Molesey	Open Elite	10:44.5	
	1 Molesey	Open Masters D	10:47.1	Winner - Open Masters
3.	5 Thames	Open Championship	10:50.3	Winner - Open Championship
4	1 Thames	Open Intermediate	10:53.2	Winner - Open Intermediate
2	8 London	Open Elite	10:53.5	
3	3 London	Open Championship	11:02.2	
3	0 Vesta	Open Elite	11:02.5	
3	1 Kingston	Open Elite	11:11.3	
3-	4 Vesta	Open Championship	11:12.2	
	3 Thames	Open Masters B	11:21.5	
4:	9 Molesey	Women Elite	11:22.3	Winner - Women Elite
2	7 Kingston	Open Elite	11:23.4	
	2 Molesey	Open Intermediate	11:24.1	
4:	8 Thames	Open Intermediate	11:25.4	
10	0 London	Open Masters C	11:33.4	
4	7 Vesta	Open Intermediate	11:35.1	TIME ONLY
	0 Wadham	Open Intermediate	11:37.3	
	0 Thames	Women Elite	11:41.1	
	8 London	Open Intermediate	11:44.1	
	1 Vesta	Women Elite	11:44.5	
	2 London	Open Masters A	11:48.8	
	6 Kingston	Open Masters C	11:50.7	
	1 Vesta	Open Masters A	11:50.7	
	9 Vesta	Open Intermediate	11:55.9	
	5 Thames	Women Championship		Winner - Women Championship
	3 Twickenham	Open Masters F	12:00.3	willier women championship
	4 Kingston	Open Intermediate	12:00.8	
	2 Thames	Women Elite	12:00.8	
		Women Elite	12:05.2	
	3 Molesey 6 London		12:05.2	
		Open Intermediate	12:05.8	
	2 Kingston	Open Masters D		Minner Momen Intermediate
	6 Vesta 5 Twickonham	Women Intermediate		Winner - Women Intermediate
	5 Twickenham <mark>4 Vesta</mark>	Open Masters B	12:16.7	Winner Onen Beginner
		Open Beginner		Winner - Open Beginner
	9 Thames	Women Intermediate	12:33.3	
	4 Thames	Women Intermediate	12:33.8	
	6 Vesta	Women Intermediate	12:34.9	
	O Kingston	Women Masters D		Winner - Women Masters
	5 Wadham	Open Intermediate	12:38.3	
	7 Staines	Open Masters C	12:38.8	
	0 London	Women Intermediate	12:43.1	
	7 Twickenham	Women Intermediate	12:44.9	
	8 Vesta	Open Masters C	12:51.6	
	4 Kingston	Women Championship	13:06.0	
	2 Staines	Women Intermediate	13:06.5	
6	1 Molesey	Women Intermediate	13:06.6	

58 Wadham	Women Intermediate	13:08.2
4 Vesta	Open Masters B	13:14.1 TIME ONLY
18 Thames	Women Masters B	13:17.9
17 Vesta	Women Masters A	13:20.8
21 Twickenham	Women Masters E	13:38.9
65 Twickenham	Women Intermediate	13:42.2
22 Vesta	Women Beginner	13:45.8 Winner - Women Beginner
15 Twickenham	Open Beginner	13:52.6
19 Staines	Women Masters D	14:10.3
9 Kingston	Open Masters C	14:15.8
16 Vesta	Open Beginner	14:27.0
23 Twickenham	Women Beginner	14:57.5
24 Vesta	Women Beginner	15:09.0